
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

1. Nils Andersson Grimshult  

2. Olle Karlsson Högmobergsgatan 

3. Per-Gustav Bremer Södravägen 

4. Per-Allan Gustavsson Åkerstigen 

5. Folke Stålknapp Vadstenavägen 

6. Linnea Karlsson Aspvägen 

7. Erik Gustavsson Kungsvägen 
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1. Tage Enell Backasand  

2. Fru Palme´r Backasand 
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1. Folke Lättström Backasand 

2. Nils Andersson  Grimshult 

3. Olof Karlsson Högmobergsgatan 
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1. Ragnar Ström Backasand 

2. Liljan Ström Backasand 

3. Folke Stålknapp Vadstenavägen 

4. Per-Gustav Bremer Södravägen 
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1. Folke Stålknapp Vadstenavägen 

2. Fru Fröjd Ödeshög 

3. Nils Fröjd Ödeshög 

4. Fru Landstedt Ödeshög 

5. Lars-Erik Landstedt Ödeshög 
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1. Reseledare 

2.  

3. Tage Enell Backasand 

4. Per-Gustav Bremer Södra vägen 

5. Nils Andersson Grimshult 

6. Nils Fröjd Ödeshög 

7.  
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1. Britt-Marie Rydberg Boet 

2. Åke Wahlström Ödeshög 

3. Folke Lättström Backasand 

4. Nils Andersson Grimshult 

5. Bo Gustavsson Råggatan 

6. Linnea Karlsson Aspvägen 

7. Allan Karlsson Aspvägen 

8. K.G. Busschaufför 

9. Hans Rydberg Boet 
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1. Gunnar Gustavsson Mjölbyvägen 

2. Åke Blixt Johannahuset 

3. Per-Allan Gustavsson Åkerstigen 

4. Gösta Fredriksson Vinkelvägen 
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1. K.G. Busschaufför 

2. Åke Walström  

3.  
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1. Ivan Andersson Backasand 

2. Allan Öberg Hejla 

3. Allan Greck Sesstorp 
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1. Linnea Karlsson Aspvägen 

2. Elis Andersson Mjölbyvägen 

3. Bo Gustavsson Råggatan 

4.  

5. Åke Blixt Johannahuset 

6. Per-Allan Gustavsson Åkerstigen 

7. Nils Fröjd Ödeshög 

8. Gösta Fredriksson Vinkelgatan 

9.  

10. Lars-Erik Lansteth Ödeshög 

11. Per-Gustav Bremer Södra vägen 

12. Karl-Axel Rithfeldt Backasand 
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1. Erik Gustavsson Kungsvägen 

2.  

3. Gösta Karlsson Åkerstigen 

4. Olof Karlsson Högmobergsgatan 
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1. Reseledare 

2. Elis Andersson Mjölbyvägen 

3. Allan Karlsson Aspvägen 

4. Ingalill Gustavsson Råggatan 
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1. Ivan Johansson Backasand 

2. Karl-Erik Malm Ödeshög 
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1. Reseledare 

2. Erik Gustavsson Kungsvägen 

3. Allan Greck Sesstorp 

4. Fru Karlsson Åkerstigen 
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1. Tage Enell Backasand 

2. Allan Karlsson Aspvägen 

3. Lars-Erik Landstedt Ödeshög 
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1. Åke Wahlström Ödeshög 

2. Folke Stålknapp Vadstenavägen 

3. Gösta Fredriksson Vinkelgatan 
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1. Fru Palme´r Backasand 

2. Josef Palme´r Backasand 

3. Reseledare 
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1. Josef Palme´r Backasand 

2. Carl-Axel Rithfeldt Backasand 
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1. Bo Gustavsson Råggatan 

2. Tage Enell Backasand 
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1. Hans Rydberg Boet 

2. Britt-Marie Rydberg Boet 

3. Allan Karlsson Aspvägen 

4. Linnea Karlsson Aspvägen 
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1. Olle Karlsson Högmobergsgatan 

2. Elis Andersson Grännavägen 

3. Ivan Johansson Backasand 

4. Ragnar Ström Backasand 

5. Linnea Karlsson Aspvägen 

6. Stig Johansson Hästholmen 

7.  
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